


IOUSE BAR THE LIGHTHOUSE BAR

IHE LIGH

(NEVER CLOSED
ALWAYS AGLOW)

LOCATED IN THE LOBBY, THE LIGHTHOUSE BARIS A
SOCIALIZING PLACE FOR GLOBAL NOMADS ON LONG
BEACH. THIS IS WHERE GUESTS CAN CONNECT AND
UNWIND OVER OUR SIGNATURE DRINKS.

NAM O SANH CHINH, QUAY BAR LIGHTHOUSE LA
DIA DIEM TU HOI TREN BAI TRUGONG CUA CU DAN
TOAN CAU. PAY LA NOI KHACH CO THE KET NOI VA
XA HOI VOI NHONG THUC UONG BAC TRUNG.



SIGNATURE COCKTAIL
RUGCU PHA

LIGHTKEEPERS' SECRET 240
AN UNLISTED COCKTAIL HANDMADE BY OUR LIGHTKEEPERS TO UPLIFT

YOUR MOOD. TELL US WHAT'S ON YOUR MIND AND WE WILL SURPRISE YOU

MOT LY RUGU PHA KHONG CO TRONG DU TINH CHI DANH RIENG CHO BAN

CHO CHUNG TOI BIET BAN DANG NGHI GI VA NHUNG NGUJOI CANH GIU

HAI DANG SE KHIEN BAN NGAC NHIEN

THE SIREN @) 200
ABSOLUT VODKA, WATERMELON JUICE, LIME JUICE, ALMOND SYRUP,

MINT, SODA WATER

RUGU VODKA ABSOLUT, NUGC DUA HAU, NUGC CHANH, SIRO HANH NHAN,

HUNG LUI, NUGC SODA

‘ ENHANCE YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH KETEL ONE (+90) OR BELVEDERE (+110)
[\ BIEN TAU THUC UGNG VO LUA CHON KETEL ONE (+90) HOAC BELVEDERE (+110)

MORSE CODE @ 200
PHU QUOC WHITE PEPPERCORN INFUSED OLMECA TEQUILA, CAMPAR],

LIME JUICE, CINNAMON SYRUP

RUGU TEQUILA OLMECA NGAM TIEU TRANG PHU QUOC, RUGU CAMPARI,

NUGC CHANH, SIRO QUE

ENHANCE YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH PATRON SLIVER (+150) OR PATRON ANEJO (+170)
[\ BIEN TAU THUC UONG V3| LUA CHON PATRON SLIVER (+150) HOAC PATRON ANEJO (+170)

RUSTLING WAVES &y ) 200
BEEFEATER GIN, BUBBLE GUM SYRUP, PINEAPPLE JUICE, CRANBERRY JUICE,

LIME JUICE

RUGU GIN BEEFEATER, SIRO V| KEO GUM, NUGC THOM, NUGC NAM VIET QUAT,

NUGC CHANH

ENHANCE YOUR EXPERIENCE WITH SONG CAI (+110) OR SAIGON BAIGUR (+150)
L\ BIEN TAU THUC UOGNG V3 LUA CHON RUGQU GIN SONG CAI (+110) HOAC SAIGON BAIGUR (+150)

SEA BREEZE 200
HAVANA RUM, MARTINI ROSSO, BLUE CURACAO, PINEAPPLE JUICE,

LIME JUICE, SIMPLE SYRUP

RUGU RUM HAVANA, RUCU MARTINI ROSSO, RUCU MUI BLUE CURACAO,

NUGC THOM, NUSC CHANH, NUSC BUGNG

BULLSEYE &y ) 200
DRIED CHILI INFUSED HAVANA RUM, LILLET ROSE, LIME JUICE, ROSEMARY SYRUP
RUGU RUM NGAM OT KHO, RUGU LILLET ROSE, NUGC CHANH, SIRO HUONG THAO

PRISM &y ) 200
BEEFEATER GIN, THYME LEAVES, LIME JUICE, ROSE SYRUP, TONIC WATER
RUGU GIN BEEFEATER, LA XA HUGNG, NUGC CHANH, SIRO HOA HONG, NUGC TONIC

CLASSIC WHITE RUSSIAN & ) 200
WYBOROWA VODKA, KAHLUA, CREAM
RUGU VODKA WYBOROWA, RUCU MUI KAHLUA, KEM SUA

FRENCH PEARL @ 200
BEEFEATER GIN, RICARD, LIME JUICE, MINT
RUGU GIN BEEFEATER, RUGU KHAI V] RICARD, NUSC CHANH, HUNG LUI

PHAROLOGIST 220
BALLANTINE FINEST WHISKY, ROASTED FIVE-SPICE SYRUP, LIME JUICE, BITTERS

RUGQU WHISKY BALLANTINE FINEST, SIRO NAM LOAI THAO MOC,

NUGC CHANH, RUCU BPANG

TROPICAL MARINA 260
LILLET ROSE, BEEFEATER GIN, OLMECA REPOSADO TEQUILA,

PINEAPPLE JUICE, ROSE SYRUP, LIME JUICE

RUGU LILLET ROSE, RUGU GIN BEEFEATER, RUCU TEQUILA OLMECA,

NUGC THOM, SIRG HOA HONG, NUSC CHANH

THE CUPOLA 320
BALLANTINE FINEST WHISKY, MARTINI ROSSO, FRANGELICO,

CHERRY BRANDY, ORANGE JUICE, LIME JUICE

RUGU WHISKY BALLANTINE FINEST, RUCU MARTINI ROSSO,

RUGU MUI FRANGELICO, RUGU MUI ANH BAO, NUGC CAM, NUGC CHANH

FRUIT SODA @™
NUGC SODA TRAI CAY
PASSION FRUIT 95

PASSION FRUIT JUICE, MINT, SIMPLE SYRUP, SODA WATER
NUGC CHANH DAY, HUNG LUI, NUGC BUONG, NUGC SODA

MINT & LIME 95
LIME JUICE, MINT, SIMPLE SYRUP, SODA WATER
NUGC CHANH, HUNG LUI, NUSC BUSNG, NUSC SODA



BEER COCKTAIL @
BIA PHA
SOMAEK

SOJU, 1664 BLANC
RUQU SOJU, BIA 1664 BLANC

BEEJITO

TUBORG, RHUM, LIME JUICE, MINT, SIMPLE SYRUP
BIA TUBORG, RUGU RUM HAVANA, NUGC CHANH,
HUNG LUI, NUGC DUGNG

PINK MULE

1664 BLANC, COINTREAU, LIME JUICE, PINK GRAPEFRUIT SYRUP,

BITTERS, GINGER ALE
BIA 1664 BLANC, RUCU MUI COINTREAU, NUGC CHANH,
SIRO BUJI HONG, RUGU BANG, NUSGC GUNG

BERRY BEEJITO

TUBORG, RASPBERRY PUREE, GRENADINE SYRUP, LIME JUICE

BIA TUBORG, MUT PHUC BON TU, SIRO LUU, NUGC CHANH

BEER
BIA

DRAUGHT / BIA TUOI
TUBORG @)
CARLSBERG

BOTTLE / BIA CHAI
TUBORG @)

1664 BLANC (1)
SOMERSBY APPLE CIDER @)
PASTEUR STREET - JASMINE IPA

GIN CLUB

GIN & TONIC

ROSEMARY, PEPPERCORN, CINNAMON, STAR ANISE
HUGONG THAO, TIEU, QUE, HOA HOI

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE @)
BULLDOG

DAMRAK AMSTERDAM
BEEFEATER 24
TANQUERAY NO. 10
BOTANIST
HENDRICK'S

ROYAL SEDANG
MONKEY 47

KINOBI KYOTO
MONKEY 47 SCHWARZWALD SLOE

PROUDLY MADE IN VIETNAM

SAN XUAT TAI VIET NAM

LADY TRIEU MEKONG DELTA DRY
LADY TRIEU DALAT FLOWER BOMB
LADY TRIEU HOI AN SPICE ROAD
LADY TRIEU SAPA CITRUS TEA
SONG CAl

SAIGON BAIGUR

APERITIF

CAMPARI
MARTINI BIANCO @)
MARTINI EXTRA DRY @)
MARTINI ROSSO ()
RICARD @

LILLET BLANC SPRITZ @
LILLET ROSE SPRITZ @
APEROL SPRITZ

180

180

200

200

80
110

185
195
215
225
235
245
265
275
285
325
355

220
220
220
220
210

230

105
120
120
120
120
220
220
240



BRANDY

REMY MARTIN V.S.O.P
MARTELL V.S.0.P

LIQUEUR

KAHLUA @

MALIBU @

VACCARI SAMBUCA
ABSINTHE 55% @
BAILEYS @
COINTREAU
FRANGELICO
GRAND MARNIER
PATRON XO COFFEE

RUM

HAVANA 3 ANOS @)

MYERS'S ORIGINAL DARK

FLOR DE CANA 7 ANOS

KRAKEN DARK SPICED

BACARDI GRAN RESERVA 8 ANOS

DIPLOMATICO - RESERVA EXCLUSIVA

TEQUILA

OLMECA REPOSADO @)
PATRON SILVER
PATRON ANEJO

VODKA

ABSOLUT @
REYKA

KETEL ONE
HAKU

BELUGA NOBLE
BELVEDERE

WHISKY

JIM BEAM BLACK - TRIPLE AGED
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
JAMESON

BUSHMILLS ORIGINALS

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEARS OLD @1
CHIVAS EXTRA 13 YEARS OLD
JACK DANIELS

JIM BEAM BLACK - EXTRA AGED
WILD TURKEY 81

BULLEIT BOURBON

JOHNNIE WALKER GOLD / GREEN LABEL

MONKEY SHOULDER
GENTLEMAN JACK

CHIVAS REGAL BLUE SIGNATURE 18 YO
THE GLENLIVET FOUNDER RESERVE

TALISKER 10 YEARS OLD

MACALLAN 12 YEARS SHERRY OAK

S'E
275

¢

3,550

285 3,750

80
80
80
80
80
80
95
125
145

920
95
110
110
165
165

80
225
255

20
95
125
135
155
165

20
90
90
95
95
1o
105
105
110
125
165
165
185
215
165
225
325

1,120
1,250
1,450
1,450
2,150
2,150

950
3,150
3,550

1,250
1,350
1,750
1,850
1,950
2,150

1,250
1,250
1,250
1,250
1,050
1,600
1:375
1,350
1,550
1,650
2,250
2,150
2,650
2,850
2,250
3,150
4,200




SOFT DRINK®
NUGC GIAI KHAT

COKE ORIGINAL / COLA NGUYEN BAN
COKE LIGHT / COLA T NGOT

SPRITE / SODA CHANH

FANTA ORANGE / FANTA V| CAM
SODA WATER / NUGC SODA

TONIC WATER / NUGC TONIC

GINGER ALE / NUGC GUNG

WATER

NUGC

ORIGIN WATER / NUGC TINH KHIET @)
LA VIE STILL / LA VIE KHONG GA @)

LA VIE SPARKLING / LA VIE CO GA @)
PERRIER / NUGC KHOANG CO GA

CREATED BY YOU @
THUC UONG SANG TAO

UP TO 2 FRUITS OR VEGETABLE OF THE DAY
TOI DA 2 LOAI TRAI CAY HOAC RAU CU TRONG NGAY

JUICE / NUGC EP
SMOOTHIE / SINH TO
EXTRA1ITEM / THEM 1 NGUYEN LIEU

COFFEE @

CA PHE

ESPRESSO

AMERICANO

CAPPUCCINO

LATTE

VIETNAM'’'S BLACK COFFEE / CA PHE PEN PA
VIETNAM'S COFFEE WITH CONDENSED MILK /
CA PHE sUA PA

ICED FRAPPE @

DA XAY
MATCHA / TRA XANH
FRAPPE DE COCO / DUA

TEA LATTE ®

TRA LATTE

GINGER & BEETROOT / GUNG & CU DEN
TURMERIC / NGHE

MATCHA / TRA XANH

TEA @

TRA

ENGLISH BREAKFAST / TRA ANH QUOC
SUPREME EARL GREY / TRA BA TUGC
ORIENTAL JASMINE GREEN / TRA NHAI
CHAMOMILE BLOSSOMS / TRA HOA cUC

60
60
60
60
60
60
60

60
70
80
920

100
120
25

70
70
90
920
60
70

100
100

100
100
100

110
110
110
110



®

DIEU Gl XAY RA NEU Al CUNG NGHT
CHi LA MOT CAlI 6NG HUT THOI MA

T'S JUST
ONE STRAW,

SAID 8 BILLION PE
WE'RE PROUD TO BE #NOPLASTICSTRAW
AT PULLMAN PHU QUOC BEACH RESORT

TAI KHU NGHI DUSNG PULLMAN PHU QUOC
CHUNG TOI TU HAO VOI #KHONGONGHUTNHUA

PRICES ARE QUOTED IN VIETNAM DONG (UNIT: 1,000)

AND INCLUSIVE OF PREVAILING TAX & 5% SERVICE CHARGE.
GIA TREN BDUCC TINH THEO DONG VIET NAM (BON VI: 1,000)
VA DA BAO GOM THUE HIEN HANH VA 5% PHi PHUC VU.






